

## WAIVER AND RELEASE OF LIABILITY

I understand that participation may include actions or tasks which may be hazardous to the participant. By signing below, I assume any risk of harm or injury which might occur to the participant due to their participation in the event. I release Paint Box Art Studio from all liability, costs, and damages which might arise from participation in the above named event. I agree that the minor has my consent to participate in the event. I further provide my consent for Paint Box Art Studio to seek emergency treatment for the minor if necessary. I agree to accept financial responsibility for the costs related to this emergency treatment.

I give my permission for my son or daughter to be photographed and/or videotaped while at Paint Box Art Studio. I authorize Paint Box Art Studio to use these photos or videos for publicity and educational purposes.

Student's Full Name: \_\_\_\_\_\_

Full Name of Parent or Legal Guardian: \_\_\_\_\_

Signature of Parent or Legal Guardian: \_\_\_\_\_

Date: \_\_\_\_\_